
SABAH

30 Nov - 4 Dec 2022

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH PIALA PRESIDEN 2022

COMPOUND MEN

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 680 ABRY Anak Sari ATM 144

8/ 654 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI Dzulkarnain PMDTRN 137

5/ 667 ABDUL Rahman ATM 144

4/ 669 MUHD HAZIQ DIN Amidin PMDTRN 137

3/ 669 KHAIRI SHAH Kaderan PEMAKU 140

6/ 666 TUAN FAIRI bin Hussin ATM 140

7/ 656 SHAROULIZHAM Bin Zulkifli ATM 134

2/ 675 MUHD IRFAN Masahudi PMDTRN 138

ABRY AS (ATM)

137

ABDUL R (ATM)

139

TUAN FAIRI bH (ATM)

137

MUHD IRFAN M (PMDTRN)

140

ABDUL R (ATM)

138

MUHD IRFAN M (PMDTRN)

141

ABRY AS (ATM)

131

TUAN FAIRI bH (ATM)

135

GOLD

MUHD IRFAN M (PMDTRN)

SILVER

ABDUL R (ATM)

BRONZE

TUAN FAIRI bH (ATM)

Final Rank
1 MUHD IRFAN Masahudi PMDTRN
2 ABDUL Rahman ATM
3 TUAN FAIRI bin Hussin ATM
4 ABRY Anak Sari ATM
5 KHAIRI SHAH Kaderan PEMAKU 140
6 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI Dzulkarnain PMDTRN 137
6 MUHD HAZIQ DIN Amidin PMDTRN 137
8 SHAROULIZHAM Bin Zulkifli ATM 134
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SABAH

30 Nov - 4 Dec 2022

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH PIALA PRESIDEN 2022

COMPOUND MEN

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 680 ABRY Anak Sari ATM

-Bye-

9/ 630 MUHAMMAR ALIF bin Samsudin ATM 137

8/ 654 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI Dzulkarnain PMDTRN 137

5/ 667 ABDUL Rahman ATM

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 669 MUHD HAZIQ DIN Amidin PMDTRN

3/ 669 KHAIRI SHAH Kaderan PEMAKU

-Bye-

11/ 403 LEONYDUS RYNARD Charley Chia KENINGAU 85

6/ 666 TUAN FAIRI bin Hussin ATM 142

7/ 656 SHAROULIZHAM Bin Zulkifli ATM 137

10/ 505 ABDUN NASIR Bin Adinin PGA 0

-Bye-

2/ 675 MUHD IRFAN Masahudi PMDTRN

ABRY AS (ATM)

144

MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI D (PMDTRN)

137

ABDUL R (ATM)

144

MUHD HAZIQ DIN A (PMDTRN)

137

KHAIRI SHAH K (PEMAKU)

140

TUAN FAIRI bH (ATM)

140

SHAROULIZHAM BZ (ATM)

134

MUHD IRFAN M (PMDTRN)

138
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